Sr Product No.

1 0855001
2 0855002
3 0855003
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IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

Elastic Nail Instrument Set

Name Specification QTY Unit Outview

Drill Bit 3. 2%130 1 pcs
Awl for TEN straight 1 pcs
Awl for TEN curved 1 pcs
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0855004

0855005

0855006

0855007

SUNITIERICAS

Inserter for TEN T type 1 pcs

Wrench for Inserter 1 pcs

‘ I ——
Nail Cutter 1 pcs w

Nail Cutter SWi4 1 pcs ‘j’—_a—_"é
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8 0855008 Nail Cutter SW24 1 pcs

9 0855009 Impactor for TEN 1 pcs e —
10 0855010 Impactor for TEN oblique 1 pes | ——— — -
11 0855011 Screwdriver for End Cap TEN 4.5/3.6 1 pcs

Add:Room1013 Rongsheng Jinxiu Huafu 3# New District Changzhou Jiangsu China.
page 3 Email: sunmedicall00@163. com



IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

12 0855012 Screwdriver for End Cap TEN 6.5/5.5 1 pcs
13 0855013 Locking Pliers 1 pcs
14 0855014 Instrument Box 1 set

In total 14 pcs
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